
CHAIR
Oniki Hardtman 
Founder & Creative Director 
Oh Niki Occasions 
oniki@ohnikioccasions.com

SPONSORS
AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Atlas Event Rentals
Event Rentals
atlaseventrentals.com
Heather Rouffe
heather@atlaseventrentals.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Chez Gourmet Catering
Catering  
chezgourmet.com
Kelli Morse
info@chezgourmet.com

Imperial Event Rentals -  
Decora Event Rentals
Event Rentals
decoraeventrentals.com
Gerardo Machado
jerry@decoraeventrentals.com

Ironicreports.com
Meteorology Services
ironicreports.com
Andrew Leavitt
aleavitt@ironicreports.com

Issimo Wines
Wine
issimo.wine
Alexandra Mia Lacenere
aml@issimo.wine

Leah T. Williams Events
Event Planning
leahtwilliamsevents.com
Leah T. Williams
elegance@leahtwilliamsevents.com

Paintillio
Artist
paintillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

PINK. marketing & activations
Event Rentals
pink-marketing.com
Shari Alhashemi
hello@pink-marketing.com

Rosarrio Entertainment
Musical Entertainment
biancarosarrio.com
Bianca Rosarrio
info@rosarrioentertainment.com

Rudy Lafrance Music
Musical Entertainment
rudylafrancemusic.com
Rudy Lafrance
rudy@rudylafrancemusic.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

STYLE Catering, Inc.
Catering
STYLECateringInc.com
Shaneil Sibblies
shaneil@STYLEHospitality.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

The Hansen Group
Catering & Event Planning
billhansencatering.com
Bill Hansen
bill@billhansen.com

Trey Bryan LIVE ART
Artist
liveartpainting.com
Trey Bryan
treybryan@mac.com

URBANcoast
Creative Firm
instagram.com/urbancoast
Josh Barber
josh@urbancoast.com

Vamos Events
Musical Entertainment
vamosevents.com
Albert Pal
info@vamosevents.com
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VENUE
Bonnet House Museum & Garden 
David Woodin
davidwoodin@bonnethouse.org

CONNECT SOCIAL
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24

CHAIR
Jennifer Hardiman
Chief Event Officer (CEO) 
Fabuluxe Events 
jennifer@fabuluxeevents.com

CHAIR
Tracy Davis-Fox
President and Creative Director 
Party Artistry Incorporated 
partyartistry@msn.com


